

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5591/2007

JAGDISH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI JAL BOARD

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.D. Rustagi, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Nayar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Kumar, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The respondent is granted one week's time, as last chance, to file counter
affidavit.

List again on 7.12.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd