

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5591/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2006 in LPA No. 357/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JAGDISH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI JAL BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKARFor Petitioner(s) Mr.G.D.Rustogi, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.
Mr.Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr.D.P.Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Arvind Nayar, Adv.
Mr.V.Kumar, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in January, 2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master